SSBASBL/MBA-SIP/01



Sahakar Maharshi Bhausaheb ThoratAmrutvahini Sahakari Bank Ltd,Ghulewadi, Tal-sangamner.Dist Ahmednagar

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that Mr. Rakesh Bhaurao Wakchaure from Amrutvahini Institute Of Management And Business Administration, Sangamner has participated and successfully completed the Internship on Topic To Study of Fixed Deposit Scheme of Shri.Bhausaheb Thorat Amrutvahini Sahakari Bank Ltd." during1st Julyto31st August,2021.



Mr. R.D.Thorat Managing Director

Date: 31/08/2021



SSBASBL/MBA-SIP/02

Sahakar Maharshi Bhausaheb ThoratAmrutvahini Sahakari Bank Ltd,Ghulewadi, Tal-sangamner.Dist Ahmednagar

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that Mr.Akshay Arun Mungase from Amrutvahini Institute Of Management And Business Administration, Sangamner has participated and successfully completed the Internship on Topic "Technical and Fundamental Analysis of Selected Bank" during1st Julyto31st August,2021.

9 mast

Mr. R.D.Thorat Managing Director

Date: 31/08/2021 Place: Sangamner

SSBASBL/MBA-SIP/03

Sahakar Maharshi Bhausaheb ThoratAmrutvahini Sahakari Bank Ltd,Ghulewadi, Tal-sangamner.Dist Ahmednagar

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that Miss. Nupur Chandak. from Amrutvahini Institute Of Management And Business Administration, Sangamner has participated and successfully completed the Internship on Topic "Loan Process" during1st Julyto31st August,2021.

J. WJA

Mr. R.D.Thorat Managing Director

Date: 31/08/2021 Place: Sangamner